
Advisor-In-Residence Program 
Brighton Campus - Spring 2022 

The following college representatives will be visiting the Brighton Campus. Students are seen by appointment 
only in Building 1, Room 231. Call Advisement & Transfer Services at (585)292-2400 to schedule an 
appointment. 

Date College/University Time 

Monday, February 14 St. John Fisher 9:00am - 1:00pm 

Tuesday, February 15 Nazareth College 10:00am - 1:00pm 

Thursday, February 17 RIT Saunders College of Business 9:30am - 4:00pm 

Thursday, March 3 St. John Fisher 1:00pm - 4:00pm 

Friday, March 4 SUNY Brockport 9:00am - 4:00pm 

Tuesday, March 8  SUNY Geneseo 11:00am - 2:00pm 

Wednesday, March 9 Nazareth College 10:00am - 1:00pm 

Monday, March 14 RIT Saunders College of Business 9:30am - 4:00pm 

Tuesday, March 15 University of Rochester 10:00am - 2:00pm 

Wednesday, March 16 University of Rochester 10:00am - 2:00pm 

Wednesday, March 23 St. John Fisher 9:00am - 1:00pm 

Thursday, March 24 SUNY Brockport 9:00am - 4:00pm 

Monday, March 28 University of Rochester 9:00am - 1:00pm 

Tuesday, March 29 University of Rochester 9:00am - 1:00pm 

Monday, April 4 SUNY Buffalo State 10:00am - 2:00pm 

Tuesday, April 5 SUNY Brockport 9:00am - 4:00pm 

Monday, April 11 SUNY Geneseo 9:00am - 12:00pm 

Monday, April 11 St. John Fisher 1:00pm - 4:00pm 

Wednesday, April 13 Nazareth College 10:00am - 1:00pm 

Thursday, April 14 RIT Saunders College of Business 9:30am - 3:30pm 

Friday, April 29 SUNY Brockport 9:00am - 4:00pm 

Monday, May 2 Nazareth College 10:00am - 1:00pm 

Tuesday, May 3 St. John Fisher 1:00pm - 4:00pm 

Wednesday, May 4 SUNY Buffalo State 10:00am - 2:00pm 

Monday, May 9 RIT Saunders College of Business 9:30am - 4:00pm 

Tuesday, May 10 SUNY Brockport 9:00am - 4:00pm 

Wednesday, May 11 SUNY Geneseo 11:00am - 2:00pm 
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